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ANEXO IV

International Mobility Coordinators in the Faculty/School.
Cadiz

Faculty of Medicine/Facultad de Medicina:

Antonio José Chover (antoniojose.chover@uca.es)

Web page: http://medicina.uca.es/

Information  for International Students: http://medicina.uca.es/walumnos-
index_html/walumnos-movilidad-index_html/

Faculty of Arts/Facultad de Filosofia y letras

Rafael Vélez (internacionales.filosofia@uca.es)

Web page: http://filosofia.uca.es/

Information for International Students: http://filosofia.uca.es/movilidad/

Faculty of Business and Economics/Facultad de Ciencias Economicas y
Empresariales

Candela Contero (rrii.economicas@uca.es/candela.contero@uca.es)

Web page: http://economicas.uca.es/

Information for International Students: http://economicas.uca.es/rel_int/

Faculty of Labour Relations/Facultad de Ciencias del Trabajo

Concepcion Guil (movilidad.cctrabajo@uca.es)

Web page: http://cctrabajo.uca.es/

Information for International Students: http://cctrabajo.uca.es/movilidad-nacional-e-
internacionalhttp-cctrabajo-uca-es-movilidad-20nacional-20e-20internacional-
movilidad-20nacional-20e-20internacional/

Faculty of Nursery and Physiotherapy/Facultad de Enfermeria y Fisioterapia
Antonia Jesus (antonia.jesus@uca.es)

Web page: http://enfermeriayfisioterapia.uca.es/

Information for International Students: http://enfermeriayfisioterapia.uca.es/movilidad/

Jerez
Faculty of Law/Facultad de Derecho
Leticia Cabrera Caro (leticia.cabrera@uca.es)
Web page: http://derecho.uca.es/
Information for International Students: http://derecho.uca.es/movilidad/
programme countries
the list below
Faculty of Social Sciences and Communication Studies/Facultad de Ciencias
Sociales y de la
Comunicacion
Pilar Gonzalez (pilar.gonzalez@uca.es)
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Web page: http://ccsociales.uca.es/
Information for International Students: http://ccsociales.uca.es/movilidad/

Puerto Real
Faculty of Sciences/Facultad de Ciencias
Laura Cubillana (laura.cubillana@uca.es)
Web page: http://ciencias.uca.es/
Information for International Students: http://ciencias.uca.es/movilidad-in/

Faculty of Marine and Environmental Sciences/Facultad de Ciencias del Mar y
Ciencias

Ambientales

M2 Laura del Rio Rodriguez (internacional.ccmar@uca.es)

Web page: http://ccmaryambientales.uca.es/

Information for International Students: http://ccmaryambientales.uca.es/movilidad-
saliente-introduccion/

Faculty Engineering/Escuela Superior de Ingenieria

Antonio Juan Gdmez (movilidad.esi@uca.es/ antoniojuan.gamez@uca.es)

Web page: http://esingenieria.uca.es/

Information for International Students:
http://esingenieria.uca.es/internacional/movilidad/

School of Marine, and Radio-Electronics/Escuela de Ingenierias Marina, Nautica y
Radioelectronica

Emilio Rodriguez Diaz (emilio.rodriguez@uca.es)

Web page: http://nauticas.uca.es/

Information for International Students: http://nauticas.uca.es/movilidad-2/

School of Ship building and Oceanography/Escuela de Ingenieria Naval y Oceanica
Francisco Javier Vicario (movilidad.navales@uca.es/franciscojavier.vicario@uca.es)
Web page: http://navales.uca.es/

Information for International Students:
http://navales.uca.es/estudiantes_y_egresadosprogramademovilidad_

html/

Faculty of Education/Facultad de Ciencias de la Educacion

Cristina Martinez internacional.educacion@uca.es.

Web page: http://educacion.uca.es/

Information for International Students: http://educacion.uca.es/estudiantes-movilidad-
internacionalerasmus/

http://internacional.uca.es/

internacional@uca.es
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Algeciras
Higher Polythechnical School of Engineering/Escuela Politécnica Superior
Francisco Javier Gonzélez (javier.gallero@uca.es)
Web page: http://epsalgeciras.uca.es/
Information for International Students:
http://epsalgeciras.uca.es/movilidad/becasintluca2016/

Faculty of Nursery/Facultad de Enfermeria

Cristina Gavira (cristina.gavira@uca.es)

Web page: http://enfalgeciras.uca.es/

Information for International Students: http://enfalgeciras.uca.es/movilidad/

All Campuses of PhD School/Todos los Campus de la UCA. Escuela de Doctorado:

Educa:
Gérard Fernandez (secretaria.educa@uca.es)
Web Page : http://escueladoctoral.uca.es/

Eidemar:
Adolfo Chica (eidamar@campusdelmar.com)
Web Page : http://eidemar.uca.es



